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414
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Vitéria Futebol Clube

Clube Pedro Pessoa

C.F. "Os Belenenses"

A Natureza Ensina

Amigos do Atletismo de Mafra
Casa do Benfica do Seixal
G.D.C. Estrela Negra

C.C.R. Alto do Moinho

Ingleses F. Clube

3B Triatlo

Fed. Familia Paz Mundial Unificacao
Clube Pragas da Armada

Clube Atletismo Vale Figueira
Centro Desportivo Quarteira
CATA - Clube Atletismo Amora
G.R.D. Ribeira da Lage

A. Naval Amorense

C.D.R. Ribeirinho

C.C D.T. Metropolitano Lisboa
C.D.C. Casal do Marco

Casa Povo Corroios

Academia do Korpo

G.D."O Independente"

Grupo Desportivo Chelas

Clube Sargento Armada
Linda-a-Pastora S.C.

Os Galgos

C.D.R. Aguias Unidas

Camara Lisboa Clube

Clube Desportivo Arneiro

G.D.R. Verderena

Casa Benfica Algueirdao-Mem Martins
Zatopeques Fernao Ferro
Valejas AC

C. Atletismo Amigos Parque da Paz
LH Ginasio

G.D.C. Banco de Portugal

NAPA - N. Amigos Perna Assada
G.D. Santandertotta

C.C.D.Trab. Autarquias Almada
Correr Queluz

Talentos Team

Ex - Federados

Grupo Futsal Amigos Encosta do Sol
Tartarugas Solidarias

Ao Ritmo das 200 Ppm

Grupo Atletismo "Os Patricios"
Grupo Desportivo Fonte da Prata
Amigos do Atletismo de Avis
Beira-Mar Barreiro

37 Team

Clube Millenium

C.R. Cruz de Pau

C.D. Asas do Milenium

Papa Trilhos do CAAL
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4301
4311
4481
4579
4651
4990
5078
5144
5424
6882
2078
2176
4072
5352
219
734
1124
1246
1303
1427
1524
1822
1849
1952
1993
2128
2174
2439
2465
2469
2474
2477
2943
3221
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3590
4241
204
231
353
449
729
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1137
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1308
1547
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1690
1933
1974
2046
2065
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Corridas e Comidas

Os Sputniks

Simecq

Academia do Lumiar

Alces Team

Matilha Radical

Lesmas Alopradas

Sempre A Correr

Jobrinde - Montes Saloios
Caracois de Corrida

Clube Atlético Patameiras
Clube Colaboradores AGEAS
Clube Canoagem Amora
C.C.D. Alvitejo

U.A. Povoense

GDCTIN

Sporting Clube de Portugal
Tranquilidade Atletismo Clube
Nucleo Sporting C. P. de Almada
C.C.D. PM Cascais

Team da Machada

Montijo Runners

Foguetes do Pedrégao

C.D. Asas Milenium /99 Provas Gratuitas
For 2

S.F. Uniao Piedense
Kenyanos de Almada

EVELS - Estilos de Vida Saudavel
Anselminho Runners

Lis Running Cpa

Os Tugas

Maratoneiros

2Fast

Running Dona Maria

Os Demasiado Rapidos
Juventude da Pesada

Talento Pra Correr Team
Beja Atlético Clube

Escola Atletismo de Coimbra/Jpaiva
G.D.R. Sao Francisco da Serra
Palmelense F. C.

Lourdete Perfumarias

GFD Running

C. R. Fonte Grada

G.R. Quinta da Lomba

Run Pirilampo

Agregar

Fredy's

Galhardos Runners

Nucleo D. Juv. Laranjeiro
Pastor Racing

Bom Garfo

Fast Turtles

G.D. Instituto Nac. Estatistica
Cabaceira Sport Run
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2525
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2964
5
27
72
82
115
157
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180
246
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Clube Ferroviarios Portugal
Quarentdes Na Bisga

O Mundo da Corrida

Lusita

Paio Pires F.C.

Clube de Atletismo de Ovar
Nucleoeiras - Adno
Odimarq

Recreio Desportivo Agueda
JOMA - Juv O. Monte Abrado
Dublin O'Seven

U.F. Comércio e Industria
Liberdade Futebol Clube
EDP - Fafe

G. D. Barcarena

Lost Pace

Atletadesofa. Com

C.D. Sao Domingos
Desportivo de Odivelas
A.D.C. Catujal
Bladerunners

Trés Camaradas 1/2 Pulmao
Vale da Pinta Turtles

G.D. Aguias da Moita

Run 4 Fun

Cromos do Asfalto
CCSINT.eu

Puxa Carroca

S.M. 5 Outubro

Casa Pessoal lva

Nucleo Desportivo Autocoope
Toka A Correr

Barraqueiro

A.C.D. Cotovia

C.G.D.

Monsanto Running Team
S.S. Caixa Geral Depositos
ADFA

Falcbes Selvagens

Asas de Almada

C.R. Santomen Empreiteiro
Condor



